

# Hinds County (District 1) Online Tax Sale Provided by GovEase

#### Sign Up

liveauctions.govease.com /Account/Login or scan QR code below



### Training

govease.com/bidderhelp or scan QR code below



Auction Date

Monday, August 26th at 8:30am

# Overview

We are excited to announce that the Hinds County (District 1) tax sale will be held online. The county will be handling payments for the sale. Registration will begin on July 30th, 2024. Please view the registration page for details.

You can create an account and register by visiting <u>www.govease.com</u>

Online webinar training is available at <u>www.govease.com/bidderhelp</u>

### **Online Auction Benefits**

- Access the auction from any device (phone, tablet, or computer)
- Bidder dashboard tracks activity and purchases in real-time
- Enter max bids ahead of time to streamline the bidding process

### **Contact Us**

Email: <u>support@govease.com</u> Call: (769) 208-5050 ext. 2



# Hinds County (District 2) Online Tax Sale Provided by GovEase

#### Sign Up

liveauctions.govease.com /Account/Login or scan QR code below



### Training

govease.com/bidderhelp or scan QR code below



Auction Date

Monday, August 26th at 8:30am

# Overview

We are excited to announce that the Hinds County (District 2) tax sale will be held online. The county will be handling payments for the sale. Registration will begin on July 30th, 2024. Please view the registration page for details.

You can create an account and register by visiting <u>www.govease.com</u>

Online webinar training is available at <u>www.govease.com/bidderhelp</u>

# **Online Auction Benefits**

- Access the auction from any device (phone, tablet, or computer)
- Bidder dashboard tracks activity and purchases in real-time
- Enter max bids ahead of time to streamline the bidding process

### **Contact Us**

Email: <u>support@govease.com</u> Call: (769) 208-5050 ext. 2